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56  7632573652567355267365256665696575656965751234557059563626  

73  6306726372637376903762760372637273739273731234567662937263  

935  8929935626939626386935736938726739371234567639393630393573   

308  0357892308757630203030875635305305506123456730873535230873  

395  9929395123456762692962626939556639956656395639239620339556  

309  0255992309555630203030955635305305506309512345676535630951  

936  8929936621234567693962638693673693872673937639393630393673  

208  0357892208757630203020875635305305501234567620873535220873  

525  8929525626929123456762628652572693872672937639293620352572  

7535  0257892753557630230753575635305355012345676753725352735374  

3825  0382537663382528356512345672535365838256353653382533825536   

2515  3032883625152515827312345675652515251575251572515357302515   

3747  5256325374732527123456786306253536832766374787374776253747  

6886  5636255268866712345626886262533068862625378113673268862635   

2721  3225523252721572656272132027213123457272126272128327272127  

5659  7622573652565973552673652565986565938575659583851234567505   

7383  8308738363738363123567738378302737383337383738368333738363   

bal  dasbalbbalnmssbaldradddarniamalbanmabaldrukarniabarkdalrkanarkala   

ona  oasonabonanmssonadranaoniaonadrukaromamaomaniabarkadltoanarka  

łotr  tasłotrbłotrsłotrdrałtłtttarniałotrdtłałkarłotrarkanłotfałobrłotarikadłodtła   

lato  latolatoblatsslatodratarnimajtodtłałkarniabarkaaarkanarkaslaklatatatalat   

zraz  zrazzazzraznmsszrazzazazrzrazrzazdtłałkarniabarzaaarkanaszarzarzrzazrz   

lol  lollolblolnmssloldrałtłtrnialololalosarniabarkadltłaarkanarkaslalaloalaloal   
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Rozwiązanie 

56  7632573652567355267365256665696575656965751234557059563626  - 6 

73  6306726372637376903762760372637273739273731234567662937263  - 5  

935  8929935626939626386935736938726739371234567639393630393573  - 3 

308  0357892308757630203030875635305305506123456730873535230873  - 4 

395  9929395123456762692962626939556639956656395639239620339556  - 4 

309  0255992309555630203030955635305305506309512345676535630951  - 4 

936  8929936621234567693962638693673693872673937639393630393673  - 4 

208  0357892208757630203020875635305305501234567620873535220873  - 4 

525  8929525626929123456762628652572693872672937639293620352572  - 3 

7535  0257892753557630230753575635305355012345676753725352735374  - 2 

3825  0382537663382528356512345672535365838256353653382533825536  - 5 

2515  3032883625152515827312345675652515251575251572515357302515  - 7 

3747  5256325374732527123456786306253536832766374787374776253747  - 4 

6886  5636255268866712345626886262533068862625378113673268862635  - 4 

2721  3225523252721572656272132027213123457272126272128327272127  - 6 

5659  7622573652565973552673652565986565938575659583851234567505  - 4 

7383  8308738363738363123567738378302737383337383738368333738363  - 7 

bal  dasbalbbalnmssbaldradddarniamalbanmabaldrukarniabarkdalrkanarkala  - 4 

ona  oasonabonanmssonadranaoniaonadrukaromamaomaniabarkadltoanarka  - 4 

łotr  tasłotrbłotrsłotrdrałtłtttarniałotrdtłałkarłotrarkanłotfałobrłotarikadłodtła  - 5 

lato  latolatoblatsslatodratarnimajtodtłałkarniabarkaaarkanarkaslaklatatatalat  - 3 

zraz  zrazzazzraznmsszrazzazazrzrazrzazdtłałkarniabarzaaarkanaszarzarzrzazrz  - 4 

lol  lollolblolnmssloldrałtłtrnialololalosarniabarkadltłaarkanarkaslalaloalaloal  - 5 


